
Disaster Relief of Australia

Fit for Life PCYC Port Macqurie

Hastings Secondary College P&C - 
Sista Connections Program

Koala Conservation Australia

Lifeline Mid-North Coast

MAD Outreach Program

Marine Rescue Port Macquarie - 
Emergency Vessel PM30

MNCCI Port Macquarie

Mother’s Day Classic Fun Run

Port Macquarie 
Clontarf Academy Awards Night

$2,500

$10,000

$15,000

$2,680

$480

$7,000

$23,495

$24,000

$1,000

$380
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Port Macquarie Pink Ladies

Port Macquarie 
Police Retirement Fucntion

Regional North Female Firefighter 
Leadership Conference

Sailability NSW Incorporated

Speld NSW Teacher 
Training Workshops

$840

$290

$1,160

$22,000

$1,000

Category One RECIPIENTS cont.
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Disaster Relief Australia

Hastings Business Women’s Network

Hastings River District 
Cricket Asssociation Inc.

Hastings River District 
Junior Cricket Association

Mid North Coast Veterans Cricket - 
Over 65’s Interstate Challenge

Port Macquarie Basketball

Port Macquarie Bridge Club

Port Macquarie Croquet Club Inc

Port Macquarie Hastings 
Ladies Probus Club

Port Macquarie Maroro 
Outrigging Canoe Club

$2,500

$3,669

$3,898.14

$6,324.86

$2,745.27

$8,790

$3,270

$3,015

$2,410

$9,650
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Port Macquarie Mixed Pairs

Port Macquarie Rugby Union Club

Port Macquarie South 
Combined Probus Club

Port Saints Netball Club

West Port Macquarie Tennis Club Inc

Westport Men’s Bowling Club 

Westport Men’s 
Travelling Bowling Club

Westport Over 60’s Bowls Club

Westport Port Macquarie 
Women’s Bowling Club

Westport Travel Club

$2,500

$11,020

$3,700

$1,310

$5,035

$7,995

$1,445

$2,580

$5,517

$6,899
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