

## Category **One RECIPIENTS**

Disaster Relief of Australia	\$2,500
Fit for Life PCYC Port Macqurie	\$10,000
- Hastings Secondary College P&C Sista Connections Program	\$15,000
Koala Conservation Australia	\$2,680
Lifeline Mid-North Coast	\$480
MAD Outreach Program	\$7,000
- Marine Rescue Port Macquarie Emergency Vessel PM30	\$23,495
MNCCI Port Macquarie	\$24,000
Mother's Day Classic Fun Run	\$1,000
Port Macquarie Clontarf Academy Awards Night	\$380



## Category **One RECIPIENTS** cont.

Port Macquarie Pink Ladies \$840	С
Port Macquarie \$290 Police Retirement Fucntion	)
nal North Female Firefighter \$1,160 Leadership Conference	0
Sailability NSW Incorporated \$22,0	000
Speld NSW Teacher \$1,000 Training Workshops	00

Category Two Recipients - CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

The Westport Club ClubGRANTS RECIPIENTS 2022/23





## Category **Two RECIPIENTS**

Disaster Relief Australia	\$2,500
Hastings Business Women's Network	\$3,669
Hastings River District Cricket Asssociation Inc.	\$3,898.14
Hastings River District Junior Cricket Association	\$6,324.86
- Mid North Coast Veterans Cricket Over 65's Interstate Challenge	\$2,745.27
Port Macquarie Basketball	\$8,790
Port Macquarie Bridge Club	\$3,270
Port Macquarie Croquet Club Inc	\$3,015
Port Macquarie Hastings Ladies Probus Club	\$2,410
Port Macquarie Maroro Outrigging Canoe Club	\$9,650



## Category **One RECIPIENTS** cont.

Port Macquarie Mixed Pairs	\$2,500
Port Macquarie Rugby Union Club	\$11,020
Port Macquarie South Combined Probus Club	\$3,700
Port Saints Netball Club	\$1,310
West Port Macquarie Tennis Club Inc	\$5,035
Westport Men's Bowling Club	\$7,995
Westport Men's Travelling Bowling Club	\$1,445
Westport Over 60's Bowls Club	\$2,580
Westport Port Macquarie Women's Bowling Club	\$5,517
Westport Travel Club	\$6,899

The Westport Club ClubGRANTS RECIPIENTS 2022/23

